ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
3/29/2022 RMP22-002455 62 MARKET TRAFFIC STOP
3/29/2022 RMP22-002456 1600 HICKS RD SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/29/2022 RMP22-002457 S NEW WILKE RD / W TRAFFIC STOP

WHITE OAK ST
3/29/2022 RMP22-002458 APPROX LOC: 2771 TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD
3/29/2022 RMP22-002459 4677 KIRCHOFF RD SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/29/2022 RMP22-002460  62/MAGNOLIA TRAFFIC STOP
3/29/2022 RMP22-002461 1800 WINNETKA CIR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/29/2022 RMP22-002462 5400 ASTOR LN PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/29/2022 RMP22-002463 3301 CAMPBELL ST SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/29/2022 RMP22-002464 3200 SQUIBB AVE PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/29/2022 RMP22-002465 W EUCLID AVE / S TRAFFIC STOP

PARKSIDE DR
3/29/2022 RMP22-002466 3305 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/29/2022 RMP22-002467 4700 ARBOR DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/29/2022 2300 CAMPBELL ST AMBULANCE CALL
3/29/2022 3075 TOLLVIEW DR CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
3/29/2022 RMP22-002468 1600 HICKS RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/29/2022 RMP22-002469 ILLINOIS/VERMONT TRAFFIC STOP
3/29/2022 RMP22-002470 4400 BLK KINGS WALK DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/29/2022 RMP22-002471 4677 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/29/2022 RMP22-002472 4R£|;301 OLD PLUM GROVE SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/29/2022 RMP22-002473 gFE:LK BROOKWOOD WAY PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/29/2022 RMP22-002474 2511 FULLE ST ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/29/2022 RT53 / KIRCHOFF RD WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

3/30/2022 7:13:19 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/29/2022

3/29/2022
3/29/2022
3/29/2022
3/29/2022
3/29/2022
3/29/2022
3/29/2022

3/29/2022
3/29/2022
3/29/2022
3/29/2022
3/29/2022
3/29/2022
3/29/2022

3/29/2022
3/29/2022

3/29/2022
3/29/2022
3/29/2022
3/29/2022

3/29/2022
3/29/2022

RMP22-002475

RMP22-002476

RMP22-002477

RMP22-002478
RMP22-002479
RMP22-002480
RMP22-002482
RMP22-002481
RMP22-002483
RMP22-002484

RMP22-002485
RMP22-002486
RMP22-002487
RMP22-002488

RMP22-002489

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
5005 NEWPORT DR

2059 HICKS RD

2803 NORTHAMPTON DR

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

1775 ALGONQUIN RD
2500 ALGONQUIN RD
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2300 KINGFISHER LN
2605 ARLINGDALE DR
4571 DAWNGATE LN

E FRONTAGE RD / GOLF
RD

4700 BARKER AVE

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

1860 HOOVER CT
1800 WINNETKA CIR
4542 LINCOLN AVE

PLUM GROVE RD / KINGS
WALK DR

5410 NEWPORT DR
1551 ALGONQUIN RD

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ACCIDENT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

FAMILY PROBLEM
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
ALARM

ACCIDENT

911 TEST CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUSPICIOUS TX

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

AMBULANCE CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

3/30/2022 7:13:19 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/29/2022

3/29/2022
3/29/2022
3/29/2022
3/29/2022

3/29/2022
3/29/2022
3/29/2022
3/29/2022

3/29/2022
3/29/2022
3/29/2022
3/29/2022

3/29/2022

3/29/2022
3/29/2022
3/29/2022

3/29/2022

3/29/2022

3/29/2022

3/29/2022

RMP22-002490
RMP22-002491
RMP22-002492

RMP22-002493

RMP22-002495

RMP22-002496
RMP22-002497

APPROX LOC:2507 WILKE
RD

1701 GOLF RD

2600 PLUM GROVE RD
800 ROHLWING RD
APPROX LOC:3601

EDISON PL
3115 TOWN SQUARE DR

3501 ALGONQUIN RD
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
APPROX LOC:5005

NEWPORT DR
5600 ASTOR LN

2144 PLUM GROVE RD
4810 ALGONQUIN PKWY
APPROX LOC:5005

NEWPORT DR

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

2406 ALGONQUIN RD
2514 YARROW LN
APPROX LOC:5005

NEWPORT DR

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

PARKING COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 INFO

AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

THEFT

WIRELESS 911 INFO

LOUD MUSIC

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

3/30/2022 7:13:19 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

3/29/2022 APPROX LOC:3100 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
RD

3/29/2022 2312 ALGONQUIN RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

3/30/2022 7:13:19 AM



