



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/29/2022	RMP22-002455	62 MARKET	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/29/2022	RMP22-002456	1600 HICKS RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/29/2022	RMP22-002457	S NEW WILKE RD / W WHITE OAK ST	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/29/2022	RMP22-002458	APPROX LOC: 2771 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/29/2022	RMP22-002459	4677 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/29/2022	RMP22-002460	62/MAGNOLIA	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/29/2022	RMP22-002461	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/29/2022	RMP22-002462	5400 ASTOR LN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/29/2022	RMP22-002463	3301 CAMPBELL ST	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/29/2022	RMP22-002464	3200 SQUIBB AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/29/2022	RMP22-002465	W EUCLID AVE / S PARKSIDE DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/29/2022	RMP22-002466	3305 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/29/2022	RMP22-002467	4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/29/2022		2300 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/29/2022		3075 TOLLVIEW DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/29/2022	RMP22-002468	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/29/2022	RMP22-002469	ILLINOIS/VERMONT	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/29/2022	RMP22-002470	4400 BLK KINGS WALK DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/29/2022	RMP22-002471	4677 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/29/2022	RMP22-002472	4801 OLD PLUM GROVE RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/29/2022	RMP22-002473	0 BLK BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/29/2022	RMP22-002474	2511 FULLE ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/29/2022		RT53 / KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/29/2022		5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/29/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/29/2022		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/29/2022	RMP22-002475	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/29/2022		5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/29/2022	RMP22-002476	2059 HICKS RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/29/2022		2803 NORTHAMPTON DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
3/29/2022	RMP22-002477	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/29/2022	RMP22-002478	1775 ALGONQUIN RD	FAMILY PROBLEM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/29/2022	RMP22-002479	2500 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/29/2022	RMP22-002480	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/29/2022	RMP22-002482	2300 KINGFISHER LN	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
3/29/2022	RMP22-002481	2605 ARLINGDALE DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/29/2022	RMP22-002483	4571 DAWNGATE LN	ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/29/2022	RMP22-002484	E FRONTAGE RD / GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	
3/29/2022		4700 BARKER AVE	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/29/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/29/2022	RMP22-002485	1860 HOOVER CT	SUSPICIOUS TX	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/29/2022	RMP22-002486	1800 WINNETKA CIR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/29/2022	RMP22-002487	4542 LINCOLN AVE	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/29/2022	RMP22-002488	PLUM GROVE RD / KINGS WALK DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/29/2022		5410 NEWPORT DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/29/2022	RMP22-002489	1551 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/29/2022		APPROX LOC:2507 WILKE RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/29/2022	RMP22-002490	1701 GOLF RD	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
3/29/2022	RMP22-002491	2600 PLUM GROVE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/29/2022	RMP22-002492	800 ROHLWING RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/29/2022		APPROX LOC:3601 EDISON PL	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/29/2022		3115 TOWN SQUARE DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/29/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/29/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/29/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/29/2022	RMP22-002493	5600 ASTOR LN	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/29/2022		2144 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/29/2022	RMP22-002495	4810 ALGONQUIN PKWY	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/29/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/29/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/29/2022	RMP22-002496	2406 ALGONQUIN RD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/29/2022	RMP22-002497	2514 YARROW LN	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/29/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/29/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/29/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/29/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/29/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/29/2022		APPROX LOC:3100 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/29/2022		2312 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT